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i fNo. 2 BF 4x100m A FL—UL— &4 LRK

~E04% 4:10. 31 wif RE-FTH FE-EBR EA-F =T OWWE (2024)
B AEAE R R 4:56. 89
TR K F—L& FE R ERE i3
50m 100m B/r
1 1/3 IEIRK:E theg 4:19.94 BiZEzxE 16/
B A= k2  (0.67) 31.34  1:05.61  1:05.61
HME Fx e ) 30.43  1:05.31  2:10.92
BE = ml o (— ) 32,19 1:12.25  3:23.17
g REE = N ) 21.25 56.77  4:19.94
2 1/4 WE th 4:20.17 B4ZzE 14/
HH & 3  (0.60) 28.66 59.93 59. 93
Kig 3 h3 (- ) 34.76  1:13.46  2:13.39
# == 3 (- ) 27.97  1:00.07  3:13.46
B % 3 (- ) 31.39  1:06.71  4:20.17
3 1/5 R=E the 4:37.05 B4ZzE 12/
BE Kt 3  (0.56) 3423 1:11.30  1:11.30
Bk D 3 (- ) 35.66  1:16.82  2:28.12
HE RiR 2 (- ) 29.57  1:05.06 3:33.18
it £A h3 (- ) 29.18  1:03.87  4:37.05
4 1/2 fHEER i 4:49.27 B4EzE 10/
HiE W 3  (0.74) 40.63  1:22.54  1:22.54
=K &3 h3 (- ) 35.12  1:15.90  2:38.44
F8 HAE 3 (- ) 30.30  1:07.09  3:45.53
WA &#A F1 (- ) 29.84  1:03.74  4:49.27
5 1/6 IR i 4:55.06 B4EzE 8/
mE F— 1 (0.65) 35.12  1:13.69  1:13.69
@A EF F3 (- ) 35.20  1:14.94  2:28.63
BIR RS 3 (- ) 33.31  1:16.45  3:45.08
—x &% 3 (- ) 33.25  1:09.98  4:55.06
6 1/7 fhERA theg 5:17.06 6/
WA 4 2 (0.78) 37.52  1:20.11  1:20.11
VAV YN F3 (- ) 41.31  1:32.95  2:53.06
il EN f1 (- ) 32.90  1:11.04  4:04.10
Y| & h3 (- ) 33.53  1:12.96  5:17.06
7 1/1 BEREE theg 5:25.30 4/
BLE @z f3  (0.71) 32.23  1:06.27  1:06.27
IR HRE 3 (- ) 42.82  1:33.25  2:39.52
R BZE 3 (- ) 38.58  1:32.90  4:12.42
Ha MmE f1 (- ) 33.24  1:12.88  5:25.30
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